Housing Counselor Contacts at Community Legal Services
for Questions and Referrals

Agency CLS Advocate Email Phone
Affordable Housing Centers (AHCOPA) Rachel Labush rlabush@clsphila.org 215-981-3739
APM Tiffany Thornton tthornton@clsphila.org

Center in the Park Michelle Brix mbrix@clsphila.org 215-981-3764
Chinatown CDC Tiffany Thornton tthornton@clsphila.or

ClariFi Michelle Brix mbrix@clsphila.org 215-981-3764
Congreso lan Charlton icharlton@clsphila.org 267-443-2680
GPASS Michelle Brix mbrix@clsphila.org 215-981-3764
HACE lan Charlton icharlton@clsphila.org 267-443-2680
Intercultural Family Services Center lan Charlton icharlton@clsphila.org 267-443-2680
Liberty Resources Bob Lukens rlukens@clsphila.org 215-227-4740; 302-278-0341
Mt. Airy USA Michelle Brix mbrix@clsphila.org 215-981-3764
New Kensington CDC Michelle Brix mbrix@clsphila.org 215-981-3764
Norris Square Community Alliance/ Xiente Michelle Brix mbrix@clsphila.org 215-981-3764
Northwest Counseling Services Bob Lukens rlukens@clsphila.org 215-227-4740; 302-278-0341
Nueva Esperanza lan Charlton icharlton@clsphila.org 267-443-2680
Philadelphia Unemployment Project (PUP) Michael Froehlich mfroehlich@clsphila.org ~ 215-227-4733
Southwest CDC Michelle Brix mbrix@clsphila.org 215-981-3764
Greater Phila Community Alliance Kerry Smith ksmith@clsphila.org 215-981-3724
Urban League Alfonso Madrid amadrid@clsphila.org 215-227-4795
West Oak Lane CDC Tiffany Thornton tthornton@clsphila.or

Property tax questions for all agencies Kate Dugan kdugan@cilsphila.org 215-227-9979
Tangled Title / Probate for all agencies Rachel Gallegos rgallegos@clsphila.org
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